
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 20-1486

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 1/30/2020

Title: Ordinance approving a construction contract to SpawGlass Civil Construction, Inc. for the Airfield
Improvements Package 6 project in the amount of $7,691,662.96.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Kimley-Horn Amendment, 2. Contracts Disclosure For Spawglass, 3. Contracts Disclosure For
KHA, 4. SAT Package 6 exhibit, 5. SpawGlass Integration Agreement, 6. Graphic of Packages 1-7, 7.
Draft Ordinance A, 8. Draft Ordinance B, 9. Ordinance 2020-01-30-0049

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session1/30/2020 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

